

SLP(C)No. 11016 OF 2001

ITEM No.7

Court No. 3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11016/2001

R.S.I. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PROPERTY COMPANY PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 11/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. D Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anand, Adv.
for Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
for Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
In view of the office report, the application is
rejected.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master